VISUAL COMMUNICATION

FACULTY

Kopec, George

Assistant Professor
george.kopec@tri-c.edu

(216) 987-2380

Department: Visual Communication
Office Location: Eastern Campus, EEC 215

Education: B.F.A., University of Akron
M.S., Cleveland State University

Levin, Daniel

Associate Professor
daniel.levin@tri-c.edu

(216) 987-5275

Department: Visual Communication

Office Location: Western Campus, B 238

Education: B.F A, Rochester Institute of Technology

M.F.A., Vermont College

Meola, Suzanne
Assistant Professor
suzanne.meola@tri-c.edu

(216) 987-2378

Department: Visual Communication
Office Location: Eastern Campus, EEC 101
Education: B.F.A, University of Akron
Morgenstein, Sarah
Assistant Professor
sarah.morgenstein@tri-c.edu

(216) 987-5713

Department: Visual Communication

Office Location: Western Campus, WLA B148

Education: A.A.B., Cuyahoga Community College

B.S., Cleveland State University
Mun, Seong-Ae
Associate Professor

seong-ae.mun@tri-c.edu
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(216) 987-5098
Department: Visual Communication
Office Location: Western Campus, B226

Education: M.F.A. in Semiotics, Rhode Island School of Design
B.F.A. in Applied Arts at Ewha Womans University in Seoul, Korea

About: Seong-Ae Mun is the faculty coordinator of the Visual
Communication and Design department at Western Campus. She
received the Besse Award for Teaching Excellence in 2015. Before taking
up her tenure at Tri-C, she taught at Shoreline Community College in
Seattle, the graduate School of Seoul University, Duksung University

and Kunkook University. She has also offered classes at Notre Dame
College in Cleveland and freelances on various design projects, including
infographics for the Open Source Electronic Health Record Alliance, Tri-C
College Catalog, International Foundation of Ewha University Project and
League of Innovation Publications.

Typography and page layout are her special interests, and she offers
international collaboration projects with the design department at the
Korea National University of Transportation. Two books written and
designed by Mun were selected for the University of Washington's rare
book collection.

Wayne, Jonathan

Associate Professor
jonathan.wayne@tri-c.edu

Department: Visual Communication

Office Location: Western Campus, WBT C220

Education: B.F.A,, Cleveland Institute of Art
M.F.A., Maine College of Arts

Whetsel, William

Assistant Professor
william.whetsel@tri-c.edu

(216) 987-2374

Department: Visual Communication

Office Location: Eastern Campus, EMHC 137

Education: B.F.A., University of Cincinnati
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